Activity

Speech

Speech Team Assistant
Speech Team Assistant
Musical Assistant Pit
Musical Assistant Vocal
Musical Choreographer
Musical Accompanist
Musical Co-Director
Musical Co-Director
Musical Costume Designer
SOAR

SOAR

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey

Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics

Swimming

Swimming

Position

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Advisor

Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach 9

Head Coach 7

Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach 10

Head Coach 9

Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach 10

Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach 10
Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Head Coach

RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
RWHS
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys

First Name
Heather
Leanne
Dannielle
Tom
Scott
Staci
Gretchen
Julie
Sean
Dace
Nicky
Robin
Peter
Jen

Jon
Doug
Oliver
Patrick
Bill
Zach
Nicole
Ben
Brad
Tony
Bill

Jack
Ryan
Dawn
Lisa
Mikayla
Steve

Last Name
Finholm
Overlander
Flaugh
Wentzler
Perau
Hanson
Anderson
Martin
Dowse
Miller
Larson
Pagel
Johnson
Froemming
Bohmbach
Toivonen
Simmons
Milani
Rooney
Will

Olson
Bluhm
Johnson
Casci
Redman
Strusz
Marking
Austin
Marty
Beuch
Clark

Stipend

P P P P P B P P P P P P P hH & A P P B P P A P P P P PhH A A A P

3,426.00
2,140.00
2,140.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

750.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
6,166.00
3,744.00
3,093.00
2,459.00
6,166.00
3,744.00
3,744.00
3,093.00
6,166.00
3,744.00
3,744.00
6,166.00
3,744.00
3,744.00
4,955.00
4,955.00
3,744.00
5,294.00
3,143.00



Swimming

Strength and Conditioning Supervisor
Strength and Conditioning Supervisor
District Concessions

Head Coach 10

Manager

Boys
n/a
n/a
n/a

Carrie
Cory
Zach
Justin

Hansen

Thorson
Bowers

Plein

€ A P &hP

3,143.00
2,267.00
2,267.00
3,750.00



