Activity	Position		First Name	Last Name	Stipend	
Speech	Advisor	RWHS	Heather	Finholm	\$	3,426.00
Speech Team Assistant	Advisor	RWHS	Leanne	Overlander	\$	2,140.00
Speech Team Assistant	Advisor	RWHS	Dannielle	Flaugh	\$	2,140.00
Musical Assistant Pit	Advisor	RWHS	Tom	Wentzler	\$	1,500.00
Musical Assistant Vocal	Advisor	RWHS	Scott	Perau	\$	1,500.00
Musical Choreographer	Advisor	RWHS	Staci	Hanson	\$	750.00
Musical Accompanist	Advisor	RWHS	Gretchen	Anderson	\$	1,000.00
Musical Co-Director	Advisor	RWHS	Julie	Martin	\$	1,500.00
Musical Co-Director	Advisor	RWHS	Sean	Dowse	\$	1,500.00
Musical Costume Designer	Advisor	RWHS	Dace	Miller	\$	1,000.00
SOAR	Advisor	RWHS	Nicky	Larson	\$	1,647.00
SOAR	Advisor	RWHS	Robin	Pagel	\$	1,647.00
Basketball	Head Coach	Girls	Peter	Johnson	\$	6,166.00
Basketball	Assistant Head Coach	Girls	Jen	Froemming	\$	3,744.00
Basketball	Head Coach 9	Girls	Jon	Bohmbach	\$	3,093.00
Basketball	Head Coach 7	Girls	Doug	Toivonen	\$	2,459.00
Basketball	Head Coach	Boys	Oliver	Simmons	\$	6,166.00
Basketball	Assistant Head Coach	Boys	Patrick	Milani	\$	3,744.00
Basketball	Head Coach 10	Boys	Bill	Rooney	\$	3,744.00
Basketball	Head Coach 9	Boys	Zach	Will	\$	3,093.00
Hockey	Head Coach	Girls	Nicole	Olson	\$	6,166.00
Hockey	Assistant Head Coach	Girls	Ben	Bluhm	\$	3,744.00
Hockey	Head Coach 10	Girls	Brad	Johnson	\$	3,744.00
Hockey	Head Coach	Boys	Tony	Casci	\$	6,166.00
Hockey	Assistant Head Coach	Boys	Bill	Redman	\$	3,744.00
Hockey	Head Coach 10	Boys	Jack	Strusz	\$	3,744.00
Gymnastics	Co-Head Coach	Girls	Ryan	Marking	\$	4,955.00
Gymnastics	Co-Head Coach	Girls	Dawn	Austin	\$	4,955.00
Gymnastics	Assistant Head Coach	Girls	Lisa	Marty	\$	3,744.00
Swimming	Head Coach	Boys	Mikayla	Beuch	\$	5,294.00
Swimming	Assistant Head Coach	Boys	Steve	Clark	\$	3,143.00

Swimming	Head Coach 10	Boys	Carrie	Hansen	\$ 3,143.00
Strength and Conditioning Supervisor		n/a	Cory	Thorson	\$ 2,267.00
Strength and Conditioning Supervisor		n/a	Zach	Bowers	\$ 2,267.00
District Concessions	Manager	n/a	Justin	Plein	\$ 3,750.00